



## New York Bakery Garlic Breadsticks

**Brand name:** New York Bakery  
**Category:** Bread  
**UPC:** 10070459100818  
**MFG Item Number:** 10081  
**GTIN:** 10070459100818

**Target market:** United States  
**Language:** EN

### Identification

**Information Provider GLN:** 0684476000001  
**Information Provider Name:** Dot Foods Inc.  
**Brand Owner GLN:** 0070200000001  
**Brand Owner Name:** T. MARZETTI COMPANY  
**Manufacturer GLN:** 0070200000001  
**Manufacturer Name:** New York Frozen Foods  
**Product type:** CA  
**Is base unit:** True  
**Is consumer unit:** False  
**Is dispatch unit:** True  
**Is invoice unit:** True  
**Is orderable unit:** True  
**Is variable weight item:** False  
**Country of origin:** US

### Description

**Gtin name:** New York Bakery Garlic Breadsticks  
**Short description:** New York Bakery Garlic Breadsticks  
**Functional name:** New York Bakery Garlic Breadsticks  
**Product description:** New York Bakery Garlic Breadsticks  
**Additional description:** New York Bakery Garlic Breadsticks  
**Preparation type:** BAKE  
**Preparation instruction:** Remove breadsticks from bag. Place flat on cooking surface. Always serve warm. Conventional or Toaster Oven: Preheat oven to 375°F. Place breadsticks flat on baking sheet/Aluminum foil. Bake four minutes or until golden brown.

## Packaging and shipping

Effective date:	3/22/2021 12:00:00 AM
Last modified date:	3/22/2021 9:05:48 AM
Publication date:	3/22/2021 9:26:52 AM
Start availability date:	3/23/2021 1:41:50 AM
Minimum trade item lifespan from arrival:	55
Minimum trade item lifespan from production:	180
Non GTIN pallet hi:	8
Non GTIN pallet ti:	6
Inner pack:	1
Depth:	19.312in
Height:	10.5in
Width:	15.937in
Volume:	3231.641cu in
Gross weight:	14.402lb
Net weight:	12.5lb
Storage handling temp max:	20F
Storage handling temp max:	20F
Storage handling temp max:	20F
Storage handling temp min:	-10F
Storage handling temp min:	-10F
Storage handling temp min:	-10F
Individual unit max:	168count

## Ingredients and Nutrition

### Ingredients

BREAD:ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, NIACIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SUGAR, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (DATEM, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES, L-CYSTEINE), DEXTROSE, YEAST, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), MONO AND DI-GLYCERIDES, CORNMEAL. SPREAD: SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, PALM OIL, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SALT, MONO AND DI-GLYCERIDES, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, WHEY (A MILK INGREDIENT), BETA CAROTENE ADDED FOR COLOR.

### Nutrition

## Allergens and Diet

Crustaceans and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Eggs and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Fish and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Milk and it's derivatives:	CONTAINS
Nuts and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Peanuts and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Sesame Seeds and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Soybeans and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Mustard and it's derivatives:	FREE_FROM

# Nutrition Facts

UNPREPARED

Serving Size 2 breadsticks (68 g)

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 220 kcal**

	% Daily Value *
Cholesterol	0 mg
Sodium	390 mg
Carbohydrate	30 g
Protein	5 g
<b>FAT 8 g</b>	<b>10 %</b>
Potassium 0 mg	0 %
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4 %
Sugars 1 g	
Calcium 40 mg	2 %
Iron 1.8 mg	10 %
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0 %

\*Based on a 2,000 Calorie diet.

Wheat and it's derivates:

CONTAINS

## Images and Documents





**Newman's Own**  
6" Garlic Breadsticks

10081

**INGREDIENTS:** ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED SALT, VITAMIN B3), SEMI-SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK, BUTTER, SALT, YEAST, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL, MONOGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM ACRYLATE, ACIDIC ACID, ALUMINUM HYDROXIDE, & HYDROLYZED WHEAT LAMINATE. CONTAINS CALCIUM AND VITAMIN D. PREPARED AS A FRESH PRODUCT. MADE AND BAKED IN THE U.S. FROM FRESHLY PREPARED AND FRESHLY BAKED DOUGH.  
**NET WT. 10 LB. (4.54 KG.)**  
**PREPARED BY:** NEWMAN'S OWN BREADSTICKS, INC., 10081  
**CHICAGO, ILL. 60644**